EM560B
Frequency & Code
Selective EMF Analyzer
© 2025 Deviser Instruments Incorporated
 All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All product
and company names are trademarks of their respective corporations.  Deviser

EM560B Frequency & Code Selective EMF Analyzer
5www.deviserinstruments.com
Ordering information
Standard Configuration and Accessories (included with instrument)
Description Part No. Order No.
EM560B	Frequency	&	Code	Selective	EMF	Analyzer	Base	Unit EM560B 0120.0560.03
Battery	Pack,	Rechargeable,	10.8V,	9200mAH,	99.36WH 10.8V,	9200mAH,	99.36WH 6120.0100.08
AC-DC	Power	Adapter(15V/4A	,60W) 15V	4A 6120.0700.05
Power	Cord SA8300-700 6190.0500.40
Power	Adaptor	Plug	Cord	(Europe) AE4000-733 6290.0500.03
Power	Adaptor	Plug	Cord	(Unite	States) AE4000-734 6290.0500.04
Power	Adaptor	Plug	Cord	(United	Kingdom) AE4000-735 6290.0500.05
Power	Adaptor	Plug	Cord	(Australia) AE4000-736 6290.0500.06
Omnidirectional	Antenna	ET103 ET103 6120.0400.04
RF	Connector(N/SMA) N/SMA-JK 6190.0500.37
USB	WiFi	Module USB150M 6120.0600.15
Tripod R2004 6110.0900.05
Soft	Tripod	Case EM560-007 6120.0601.00
Tripod	kit EM860-200 2120.0860.14
Power	Supply	DC	Vehicle	Adapter(12V/5A) 12V/5A 6120.0700.04
EM560B	user	manual EM560-003 6120.0601.12
Hard	Carry	Case 8900-PU 6120.0600.44
Calibration	Certificate	EM560B	Base	Unit EM560-008 6120.0601.13
Field	Strength	Calibrator	EM20 EM20 2110.0020.00
Scene	Recorder EM560-800 2120.0560.00
Swept	Fieldmeter EM560-801 2120.0560.01
Optional Accessories
Description Part No. Order No.
Frequency	Selective	Antenna	HTS-250M	(100K-250M,	requires	Antenna	Kit
EM860-201) HTS-250M 6110.0900.04
Frequency	Selective	Probe	TS-8G	(200MHz-8GHz,	requires
Antenna	Kit	EM860-201) TS-8G 2120.0860.19
Calibration	Certificate	EM560-TS-8G EM560-014 6120.0600.70
Frequency	Selective	Probe	TS3-8G	(30MHz-8GHz,	requires
Antenna	Kit	EM860-201) TS3-8G 2120.0860.25
Calibration	Certificate	EM560-TS3-8G EM560-022 6120.0600.91
Antenna	Kit	for	TS-8G	and	HTS-250M EM860-201 2120.0860.15
Extension	Cable(2	meters)	with	control	cable EM860-001 6110.0500.37
Extension	Cable(2	meters)	without	control	cable EM860-009 6120.0500.45
Extension	Cable(5	meters)	with	control	cable EM860-010 6120.0500.46
Extension	Cable(5	meters)	without	control	cable EM860-008 6110.0500.50
Calibration	Certificate	EM560-HTS-250M EM560-006 6120.0600.86
Antenna	Adapter EM860-016 2120.0860.21
EM560B Frequency & Code Selective EMF Analyzer
6 www.deviserinstruments.com
Description Part No. Order No.
SAFA(Safety	assessment) EM560-802 2120.0560.02
Field	Meter	Scope EM560-803 2120.0560.03
Level	Recorder EM560-804 2120.0560.04
Field	Manage	System	Software(PC) EM560-805 2120.0560.05
LTE	EMF(TDD-LTE	&	FDD	LTE	code	selective)	measurement EM560-806 2120.0560.06
UMTS	EMF(UMTS	code	selective)	measurement EM560-807 2120.0560.07
5G	NR	EMF(5G	NR	code	selective)	measurement EM560-808 2120.0560.08
5G	NR	Beam	Statistic(only	for	EM560B) EM860-813 2120.0860.16
5G	NR	Multipath(only	for	EM560B) EM860-814 2120.0860.17
5G	NR	RE	Statistic(only	for	EM560B) EM860-815 2120.0860.18
5G	NR	RB	Vs	Time(only	for	EM560B) EM860-816 2120.0860.22